
LIMITED MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE REPORT
Michigan Department

of Transportation
0419(1)    (2/2000)

Information required by Act 17 of 1925.
Failure to supply this information would result in non-payment for services.

COMPLETE AND RETURN TO MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION REGION OFFICE.

MAINT. BUDGET RT. SECTION NO. REGION

MUNICIPALITY FOR PERIOD OF FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING
SEPTEMBER 30, _________

MATERIAL
CNATURE PAYROLL

A

EXTENDED BY LOCAL
UNIT FOR PERIOD

D

STATE
ACTIVITY

CODE

EQUIPMENT
B

126Grass & Weed Control

Guard Rail & Posts

Sweeping & Flushing

Roadside Cleanup

Freeway Patrol

Freeway Lighting

Other Routine
Maintenance

Tourist Facilities

Traffic Signs

Traffic Signals

Pavement Marking

Winter Maintenance

Shoulder Maintenance

Trees & Shrubs

Drainage & Backslopes

Surface Maintenance

130

132

124

134

135

139

133

160

161

162

141

119

121

122

109

TOTAL DUE LOCAL UNIT      $

I hereby certify that to the best of my ability the attached report represents only those items which are properly chargeable to the
Michigan Department of Transportation in accordance with our contract for Trunkline Maintenance.

  SIGNATURE - Clerk of Municipality

DATE
APPROVALS

DATE

DATE

DATE

  REGION MAINTENANCE ENGINEER

  MAINTENANCE ACCOUNTING SUPERVISOR

  MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE ENGINEER
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