Michigan Department of Transportation 0419(1) (2/2000)

LIMITED MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE REPORT

Information required by Act 17 of 1925.

Failure to supply this information would result in non-payment for services.

COMPLETE AND RETURN TO MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION REGION OFFICE.

MUNICIPALITY MAINT. BUDGET		FOR PERIOD OF RT. SECTION NO.		FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDING SEPTEMBER 30, REGION	
Surface Maintenance					109
Shoulder Maintenance					119
Trees & Shrubs					121
Drainage & Backslopes					122
Roadside Cleanup					124
Grass & Weed Control					126
Guard Rail & Posts					130
Sweeping & Flushing					132
Tourist Facilities					133
Freeway Patrol					134
Freeway Lighting					135
Other Routine Maintenance					139
Winter Maintenance					141
Traffic Signs					160
Traffic Signals					161
Pavement Marking					162
		тот	AL DUE LOCAL UNIT	\$	

I hereby certify that to the best of my ability the attached report represents only those items which are properly chargeable to the Michigan Department of Transportation in accordance with our contract for Trunkline Maintenance.

ATE						
APPROVALS						
ATE						
ATE						
ATE						
ρ						